
Coaches:

Jill Millias, Head Coach Cicero-North Syracuse
(G) MODIFIED Volleyball (CNS Green)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 12, 2019 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Roxboro Middle
School Gym L

Nov 13, 2019 Wed Regular
Season @ Fulton (Green) 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Fulton J H S L

Nov 18, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Liverpool (LMS- White) 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Roxboro Middle
School Gym L

Nov 20, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ Henninger (Lincoln
Black)

4:30
PM Lincoln MS L

Nov 25, 2019 Mon Regular
Season

Corcoran (Brighton
Academy (Gold))

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Roxboro Middle
School Gym L

Dec 5, 2019 Thu Regular
Season Baldwinsville (WHITE) 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Roxboro Middle
School Gym L

Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular
Season

@ Central Square
(White)

4:00
PM

Central Square
Middle School L

Dec 9, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Baldwinsville (RED) 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

Bville - Ray MS
Gym L

Dec 11, 2019 Wed Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Roxboro Middle
School Gym L

Dec 16, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Oswego HS-New
Gym L

Dec 17, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Fulton (Green) 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Roxboro Middle
School Gym L

Dec 19, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

@ Liverpool (LMS-
White)

4:30
PM

LIVERPOOL MS
GYM L
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